PANORAMA FORT BEACH – 28.03.2012

Свободные апартаменты

	Section
	Ap.N
	Rooms
	Floor
	Total area
	View
	       Price in EUR
	 Floor plan
	    Picture

	G-3
	64
	3
	gr.
	104.73
	sea
	167500.00
	

	


	G-3
	74
	3
	2
	110.15
	sea
	170000.00
	

	


	E-2
	159
	2
	2
	73.52
	sea
	115000.00
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	D-2
	208
	3
	gr.
	95.69
	sea
	167000.00
	

	


	B-1
	289
	2
	-1
	77.91
	sea
	123500.00
	

	


	A-1
	399
	2
	4
	70.47
	sea
	119016.00
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	C-1
	470
	2
	gr.
	83.60
	sea
	88800.00
	

	



